DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL. GREATER NOIDA
SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F -Dec.22, 2021 (Wednesday)
SESSION 2021-22

ROUTENO.: S1 ROUTE NO.: S2
TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS
BUS NO. UP16 CT 1745 BUS NO. UP16 DT-8088
DRIVER NAME: - MR. JITENDER SINGH 9810541130 DRIVER NAME: - Mr. DESHRAJ 9971292156
Bus 1/C: Ms. HIMANSHI CHAUHAN « 9560013460 BUSI/C: Mr. MADAN KUMAR JHA i 9990283166
Ms.TANUJA PRASAD Ms. RAKHI GUPTA 9990817495
BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept.
ATS PARADISO GATE NO. 1 07.40 12.20 L G SOCIETY 07.40 12.39
|GAUTAM BUDDHA UNIVERSITY 7:45 12.17 SIGMA-IV 07.45 12.34
UNDERPASS EXPRESSWAY CHI-5 7:47 12.19 ELDECO MYSTIC GREEN 07.50 12.29
AWHO GATE NO.1 7.53 12.09 PULMARIA GARDEN 07.52 12.21
JALVAYU VIHAR 07.55 12.07 CASSIA ESTATE 07.56 12.16
ANAND ASHREY 07.57 12.05 ELDECO RESIDENCY 07.58 12.12
SECTOR-P-3 07.59 12.02 ELDECO GREEN MEDOWS 08.00 12.10
KV GATE SECTOR-P-3 08.01 12.00 DELTA-1 & 2 MAIN ROAD 08.15 11:53
DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 11.45 BETA1 & 2 MAIN ROAD 08.18 11.50
DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 11.45

(o g

/
Transport Su#erﬂsor Vice Principal Principal [

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F.Dec.22, 2021 (Wednesday)
SESSION 2021-22

ROUTENO.: S3 ROUTE NO.: S4

TRANSPORTER:SCHOOL BUS [ TRANSPORTER: SCHOOL BUS

BUS NO. UP16 AT 3371 [ BUS NO. UP16 CT 8468

DRIVER NAME: - MR. HARENDER SINGH 7836890159 | DRIVER NAME: - Mr. DESHRAJ NAGAR 8826632082

BUSI/C- Mr. A.CHIRU 9891314102 »~ BUSI/C: Ms. TANVI NAUDIYAL 9999849164

Ms. MUKTA KHANNA 8587076206

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept. BUS STOP | Arr. (AM) Dept.

Paramount Golf Forest 07.50 12.20 Exotica Dreamville [ 07:25 12.37
' Migun Green Mansion 08.00 12.15 GAUR CITY MARKET 07:30 12.32

Purvanchal Height, Zeta-1 08.02 12.04 ROUND ABOUT EK MURTY 07:37 12.31

AVJ Height 08.03 12.06 OPP. CHERRY COUNTY 07:39 12.30

ATS Dolce 08.04 12:07 TRIDENT EMBASSY 07:50 12.20

Amrapali Grand, Zeta- 1 08.05 12:09 ACE CITY 07.52 1247

Assotech Springfield 08.06 12:10 ROUND ABOUT CHOGANPUR 08.00 12.10

SILVERCITY 08.15 11:55 TATA STEEL 08.10 12.00

DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 11.45 DPS GR. NOIDA 08:25 11.45

(22 28

Transport Supervisor Vice Principal Principal



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA

SKELETAL BUS ROUTES FOR STUDENTS OF CLASS IX - XII W.E.F.Dec.22, 2021 (Wednesday)

ROUTENO.: S5
TRANSPORTER:SCHOOL BUS

BUS NO. UP16 AT 3370

DRIVER NAME: - Mr. NARENDER SINGH

9871974465
BUSI/C  MS. K.VAISHALI 9810775673 7

Ms. BABITA BHAKUNI 8826640189

SESSION 2021-22

BUS STOP Arr. (AM) Dept.
SECTOR-12, SHIV MANDIR 07.10 12.50
NITHARI T POINT, Noida 07.17 12.43
GOLF COURSE, ROUND ABOUT 07.20 12.40
CITY CENTER METRO STATION 07.23 12,37
RAIL NAGAR, SEC.50 MAIN ROAD 07.26 12.34
PRAYAG HOSPITAL 07.29 12.31
SECTOR-82, KENDRIYA VIHAR 07.50 12.17
SECTOR-93, ATS 07.56 12.10
PANCHSHEEL INTER COLLEGE 07.58 12.08
SECTOR-137, FELIX HOSPITAL 08.00 12.00
DPS GREATER NOIDA 08.25 11.45

e e

rarsport Supervisor

7

Vice Principal

A
gi‘,,,w? h

Principal U



